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OFFICE ORDER

Institutional Ranking Framework Committee

A.Y. 2024-25

The following will, hereby, constitutes Institute’s Institutional Ranking Framework
(Compile data regarding NIRF, GSIRF, AISHE, ARIIA and related nodal
activities) for the academic year 2024-25 :

Members of the Committee :

Sr. No. Name Comm. Designation Email 1D
I Dr. Sudhir Vegad, I/c. Principal Chairperson svegad(@mbit.edu.in
b Dr. Foram Joshi, Asst. Prof.-ASH Convener fmjoshi@mbit.edu.in
B Prof. Mihir Rajyaguru, Asst. Prof.-CE Co-ordinator mhrajyaguru@mbit.edu.in
4 Dr. Shital Gondaliya, HOD-CE Co-Coordinator | sngondaliya@mbit.edu.in
5 | Dr. Darshana Prajapati, HOD-ASH Co-Coordinator djprajapati@mbit.edu.in
6 Prof. Jagruti Prajpati, I/c. HOD-IT Co-Coordinator jhprajapati@mbit.edu.in
7 Prof. Pratik Soni, Asst. Prof.-CE Member tashah(@mbit.edu.in
8 | Mrs. Juhi Gadani, Lab Asst. Member jtgadani@mbit.edu.in
9 | Mrs. Nikita Soni, Admin Asst. Member ncsoni@mbit.edu.in
10 | Mrs. Grishma Patel, Jr. Clerk-Academic Sec. Member gjpatel@mbit.edu.in
|1 | Mr. Bhaumik Patel, Jr. Clerk-Account Sec Member bepatel@mbit.edu.in

The roles and responsibilities are to be prepared by the committee and submit the report
at the semester end and maintain the file. The Committee shall meet as and when
required and the minutes of the meetings may be recorded.

¢

Prof. Sudhir Vegad
I/¢c. Principal
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